AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC.	ATION OF CONTRACT	1	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	PAGES
				1	3
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE		non/purchase req. no. 10-13-0262	5. PROJECT NO.	(if applicanie)
1003	04/26/2013		TERED BY (if other than item 6)	CODE	
ISSUE BY CODE CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMM DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 1330 EAST WEST HWY ROCM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	[FMPS IISSION	AUMINIS	TERED BY (a United (add) (Refa b)	CODE	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code!	AMA Ae (x)	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	···	
PARCI MONSON		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			
		98 DAT	ED (SEE ITEM 11)		
OTTINEAU ND 58318					
		^ CPSC	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONDE -N-12-0053 TEO (SEE ITEM 13)	RNO	
CODE 6	FACILITY CODE	12/0	2/2011		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENT	S OF SOLICITATIONS		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if requ 0.100A13RSE 2013 1117900000 E  13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M  CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA( appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTE	XHR004310 252E0 ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORD PURSUANT TO: (Specify autnority) 1	HE CHANGES S	ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I	N THE CONTRACT	14.
	TIC CHITERED INTO DURCHANT TO	AUTHORITY O	F		
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	TIS ENTERED INTO PORSOANT TO	7.011.01			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICAT	and authority)		copies to the is:	suling office.	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICATE E.IMPORTANT: Contractor (S) is not.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION DUNS Number: 6	end authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b)  [] is required to sign this document	and return			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICATE UNILATERAL MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION OF AMENDM	end authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b)  [] is required to sign this document (Organized by UCF section headings,	and return, including solicit	ation/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)	or the
D. OTHER (Specity type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICATE EMPORTANT: Contractor Discontinuous Number: 6 Contractor Discontinuous Number: 7 Contractor D	and authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b) Dis required to sign this document (Organized by UCF section headings, act CPSC-N-12-0053	and return	elion/contract subject matter where fe	e funding fo	or the
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICAT  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (E) is not.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: 6 Hospital ID: 3M176055 St. Andrews Hospita, ND	and authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b) Dis required to sign this document (Organized by UCF section headings, eact CPSC-N-12-0053 ws: em 0003 is increase	is herek	etion/contract subject matter where fe by issued to provid to a new total qty ore changed, remains unchanged and E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O	e funding foot 525.	-
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICATE EIMPORTANT: Contractor (E) is not.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION DUNS Number: 6  Hospital ID: 3M176055  St. Andrews Hospita, ND  COR: Mark Edwards  Phone: 301-504-7510  Email: medwards@cpsc.gov  Modification # 0003 to contraction of the first option period as followed.  1- The quantity for Line iteractory as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the continued	and authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b) Dis required to sign this document (Organized by UCF section headings, eact CPSC-N-12-0053 ws: em 0003 is increase	is herei	ewon/contract subject matter where fe by issued to provid to a new total qty ore changed, remains unchanged and	e funding for of 525.  In full force and effect FFICER (Type or print)	C. DATE SIGNED
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification X UNILATERAL MODIFICAT  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (E) is not.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: 6  16. Andrews Hospita, ND  COR: Mark Edwards Phone: 301-504-7510  Email: medwards@cpsc.gov  Modification # 0003 to contraction of the continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	end authority) PION, FAR 43.103(b)  Dis required to sign this document (Organized by UCF section headings, act CPSC-N-12-0053 ws:  em 0003 is increased in tem 9 A or document referenced in tem 9 A or	is herei	ewon/contract subject matter where fe by issued to provid to a new total qty ore changed, remains unchanged and E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O B. Kessler	e funding for of 525.  In full force and effect FFICER (Type or print)	

FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C	)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-12-0053/0003	2	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR DARCI MONSON

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	As a result of the above, funding is added for				
	line item 0003 in the amount of \$85.50.				
	2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 5 to a new total qty of 105.				
	by 5 to a new total qty of 105.				
	As a result of the above, funding is added for				
	line item 0004 in the amount of \$4.25.				
	3- As a result of the above, funding for the				
	first option period (July 1, 2012 through June				
	30, 2013) is increased by \$89.75 to a new total				
	of \$1,884.75.				
	4- At this time the second option period is	ļ		1	
	exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013				
	through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-9, Option to extend the term of the				
	contract. Pricing is in accordance with Line				
	items 0005 - 0006.				
	5- The funded quantity for line item 0005 is 400				
	6- The funded quantity for line item 0006 is 50.			ļ	
	7- As a result of the above, funding in the				
	amount of \$1,410.50 is provided for the second				
	option period. Additional funding will be				
	provided via modification at a later date when funding becomes available.			į	
	Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown				
	is the obligated amount):				
	FIRST OPTION PERIOD	ŀ			
	JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013			1	
2003	NOT TO EXCEED	525	EA	3.42	85.
	NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT			-	
	OF WORK.			ľ	
	Quantity: 25 @ \$3.42 = \$85.50				
	Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,795.50				
	Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the obligated amount):				
	Continued				

<del></del>				
CONTINUATION CHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF	
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-12-0053/0003	3	1 3	
	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	4		

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

DARCI MONSON

(F) 4.2
4.2
1,368.0
<u>,</u> 42.5